Palexpo-Geneva
. Open to the public

" .. 5-7 APRIL 2025

WATCHES
ANDWONDERS
GENEVA

1-7 APRIL 2025

Shuttles schedule
Horaires des navettes



OFFICIAL TRANSPORT

Shuttle buses and limousines take you to and from Geneva airport, the
hotels and WandW.

Geneva Airport/Geneva Airport Railway Station
Monday 31 March to Sunday 6 April 2025

Visitors arriving at Geneva Airport are welcomed by Watches and Won-
ders hospitality staff that will assist them with the Shuttle service provided.
The Shuttle service operates on the following routes:

- Airport - Hotels (Shuttle and Limousine service) 8am to 11 pm

- Airport - Watches and Wonders — Airport (Non-stop service) 8am to 8pm*
*Only from Tuesday 15t April 2025

Hotels — Tuesday 1 April to Monday 7 April 2025

A shuttle service in partnership with Geneva public transport (tpg) ope-
rates six fast-transit routes (A-F) between hotels and Watches and Wonders.
Routes 1 to 11 serve hotels outside the city centre. You will find further de-
tails of this service and timetables in the following pages.

P48-P49 — Tuesday 1 April to Monday 7 April 2025

Shuttles operate between Watches and Wonders and car parks P48 and
P49 (Fret) during the day. See details and timetables on the following pages.

Important information for Monday 7 April 2025

Shuttles A-B-C-D-E-F will run until 11am (last departure).

TRANSPORT OFFICIEL

Des navettes et limousines garantissent votre transport entre 'aéroport de
Genéve, les hotels et WandW.

Aéroport / Gare Genéve Aéroport
Du lundi 31 mars au dimanche 6 avril 2025

Les visiteurs arrivant a I'aéroport de Geneve sont accueillis par les ho-
tes(ses) de Watches and Wonders qui les aideront a utiliser le service de
navettes, fonctionnant sur les itinéraires suivants :

- Aéroport - Hotels (service de navettes et de limousines) 8h a 23h.

- Aéroport - Watches and Wonders - Aéroport (service non-stop) de 8h a 20h*.
*Uniquement a partir du mardi 1¢" avril 2025

Hoétels — Du mardi 1¢" au lundi 7 avril 2025

Le service de navettes hotels-Watches and Wonders est opéré en parte-
nariat avec les transports publics genevois (tpg). Il comprend un trajet ra-
pide sur six lignes (A a F) et onze lignes pour des hbtels en dehors du
centre-ville (1 & 11). Voir détail et horaires dans les pages suivantes.

P48-P49 — Du mardi 1°" au lundi 7 avril 2025

Des navettes operent entre Watches and Wonders et les Parkings P48
et P49 (Fret) durant la journée. Voir détails et horaires dans les pages
suivantes.

Information importante pour le lundi 7 avril 2025

Les navettes A-B-C-D-E-F fonctionneront uniquement jusqu’a 11h00
(derniers départs).



Retrouvez les horaires en
temps réel en scannant ce QR
code!

Find the schedules in real time
by scanning this QR code!

2 Download on th GETITON
& App Store | P* Google Play

SHUTTLES  STOPS

MOLARD METROPOLE MONT-BLANC GARE CORNAVIN CANONNIERE  INTERCONTINENTAL ~ WandW
© O O © 0
Citizen M/ Cigogne / Beau-Rivage / Base Geneva/ Ibis Nations / Intercontinental Hilton /
Fraser Suites/  Hood / Bristol/ Bemina/ Les Nations Iis budget
Hood / Longemalle / Hotel d’Alleves / Comavin/ Palexpo /
Home Swiss/ Métropole / Hétel d’Angleterre Cristal / Ib/; ‘S;MES
Les Amures/ Marmont / Ritz Cartton / Hotel des Alpes / alexpo
Ruby Pax/ Sagitta Rotary/ Montana /
The Four Seasons Le Warwick /
Ibis Gare et Lac
JARDIN
BUTINI MOLE MONTHOUX NAVIGATION ~ GAUTIER  BOTANIQUE  INTERCONTINENTAL ~ WandW
4 O 4
Drake Auteuil Manotel / 9 Paquis / Edelweiss / President Eden/ Intercontinental Hilton /
Longchamp / Kipling / Beau-Rivage / Swiss Luxury Mon Repos Ibis budget
Jade /N'vy  Novotel Centre/ Hotel d’Angleterre /  Apartments / Palexpo /
Royal Manotel  Novotel Centre /  The Woodward /b’f) S/Mes
Residence Studio aiexpo
Centre
ZIMEYSA, GARE VERNIER, VILLAGE ETANG-CASA BAMBA GRAND-HANGAR MOVENPICK Wanaw
Mercure Appart City Vernier Adina / B&B Hotel/ Express by Holiday Inn Mévenpick Hilton /
Intercity / Marriott / Ibis budget
Nonanteneuf / Palexpo /
Ibis Styles
Palexpo
GARE BALEXERT-
BEL-AIR COUTANCE COR%A VIN  SERVETTE BDlgHET PAILLY DE-JDgIVILLE Wandvlé
Home Swiss / Rotary / Rousseau/  Base Geneva/ Stay Kooook  Residence Ibis budget  Crowne Plaza / Hilton /
Mandarin Oriental /- The Ambassador / Bemina/ Inn by Marriott ~ Balexert/ Ibis Aéroport / Ibis budget
The Ambassador/  The New Midi  Comavin/ Cristal / Novotel Suites/  Nash Aiport ~ Palexpo/
Ruby Hotel des Alpes / Residence Inn Ib’; “’;Mes
Montana / Le Warwick / by Marriott aiexpo
Ibis Gare et Lac
CAROUGE,
RONDEAU ~ STADE DE GENEVE ~ LES ESSERTS ~ ETANG-CASA BAMBA GRAND-HANGAR ~ MOVENPICK Wanaw
© O © O © 4
Ibis Styles Ramada Encore Ibis Petit-Lancy Adina /B&B/ Express by Holiday Inn Mdvenpick Hilton /
Carouge Intercity / Marriott / Ibis budget
Nonanteneuf Palexpo/
Ibis Styles
Palexpo
FERNEY, ZENITUDE FERNEY, APPART’CITY CONFORT FERNEY, POTERIE Wanaw
© il O
Zenitude Appart City Ferney La Réserve NEHO Hilton /
Ibis budget
Palexpo /
Ibis Styles

Palexpo



SHUTTLES  STOPS
LA RESERVE GENEVE WanaW — WandW LA RESERVE EENE'VE‘
"> to Wandw "~ > toHOTEL o
1 -4 avril  Entre 7h30 et 11h20, un bus toutes les 10 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h50, un bus toutes les 10 minutes.
5 -7 avril  Entre 7h30 et 11h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h40, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
1-4April  From 7:30am to 11:20am, a bus every 10 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:50pm, a bus every 10 minutes.
5-7April - From 7:30am to 11:10am, a bus every 20 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:40pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
_LAKE GENEVA HOTEL WanaW — WandW LAKE GENEVA HOTEL
"> to WandW = > to HOTEL -
1 -4 avril  Entre 6h30 et 10h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.
5 -6 avril Entre 6h30 et 9h30, un bus toutes les 40 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.
7 avril  Entre 6h30 et 9h30, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.
1-4April  From 6:30am to 10:10am, a bus every 20 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 30 minutes.
5-6April  From 6:30am to 9:30am, a bus every 40 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 50 minutes.
7 April - From 6:30am to 9:30am, a bus every 50 minutes.
EVERNESS Wanaw  WandW EVERNESS
Entre 6h30 et 10h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
Entre 6h30 et 9h30, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19n10, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.
Entre 6h30 et 9h30, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.
From 6:30am to 10:10am, a bus every 20 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
From 6:30am to 9:30am, a bus every 50 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:10pm, a bus every 50 minutes.
From 6:30am to 9:30am, a bus every 50 minutes.
_YOTEL WandW — WandW YOTEL
"> to Wandw "~ > toHOTEL -
1-5avril  Entre 6h30 et 10h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
6 avril  Entre 6h30 et 9h30, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h10, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.
7 avril  Entre 6h30 et 9h30, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.
1-5April - From 6:30am to 10:10am, a bus every 20 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
6 April - From 6:30am to 9:30am, a bus every 50 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:10pm, a bus every 50 minutes.
7 April - From 6:30am to 9:30am, a bus every 50 minutes.

SHUTTLES STOPS
B&B NYON Wanaw  WandW B&B NYON
Entre 6h30 et 10h20, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
Entre 6h30 et 10h20, un bus toutes les 40 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.
Entre 6h30 et 10h10, un bus toutes les 40 minutes.
From 6:30am to 10:20am, a bus every 20 minutes.  From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
From 6:30am to 10:20am, a bus every 40 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 50 minutes.
From 6:30am to 10:10am, a bus every 40 minutes.
DOMAINE DE DIVONNE WandW  WandW DOMAINE DE DIVONNE
Entre 7h et 10h40, un bus toutes les 20 minutes. Entre 17h et 19n30, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
Entre 7h et 10h20, un bus toutes les 40 minutes. Entre 17h et 19n00, un bus toutes les 60 minutes.
Entre 7h et 10h20, un bus toutes les 40 minutes.
From 7am to 10:40am, a bus every 20 minutes. From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
From 7am to 10:20am, a bus every 40 minutes. From 5pm to 7pm, a bus every 60 minutes.
From 7am to 10:20am, a bus every 40 minutes.
_NH AIRPORT WandW — WandW NH AIRPORT
> to Wandw "~ > to HOTEL N
1-4avril Entre 7h et 10h45, un bus toutes les 15 minutes. Entre 17h et 19n45, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.
5-6Gavril Entre 7h et 10h35, un bus toutes les 30 minutes. Entre 17h et 19n30, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.
7 avril Entre 7h et 10h35, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.
1 -4 April From 7am to 10:45am, a bus every 15 minutes. From 5pm to 7:45pm, a bus every 15 minutes.
5-6April - From 7am to 10:35am, a bus every 30 minutes. From 5pm to 7:30 pm, a bus every 30 minutes.
7 April From 7am to 10:35 am, a bus every 30 minutes.
THE BOWLING HOTEL SIGNY WanaW — WandW THE BOWLING HOTEL SIGNL
“>to WandW "~ > toHOTEL -
1 -4 avril Entre 6h30 et 10h00, un bus toutes les 35 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 40 minutes.
1-4April From 6:30am to 10 am, a bus every 35 minutes. From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 40 minutes.




SHUTTLES  STOPS
_BEST OF BOTH DIVONNE WanaW  WandW BEST OF BOTH DIVONNE
“>to WandW "~ > to HOTEL N
1 -4 avril Entre 7h30 et 10h40, un bus toutes les 10 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h15, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
5 avril Entre 7h30 et 10h40, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
1 -4 April From 7:30am to 10:40am, a bus every 10 minutes.  From 5pm to 7:15pm, a bus every 20 minutes.

5 April - From 7:30am to 10:40am, a bus every 20 minutes.  From 5pm to 7:10pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
LA BARGAROLLE WandW  WanoW LA BARCAROLLE
~>to WandW ~ > to HOTEL -

1-3avril Entre 7h et 10h10, un bus toutes les 50 minutes. Entre 17h et 19n10, un bus toutes les 60 minutes.

4 avril  Entre 7h et 10h10, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.

1-3April  From 7am to 10:10am, a bus every 50 minutes. From 5pm to 7:10pm, a bus every 60 minutes.

4 April - From 7am to 10:10am, a bus every 50 minutes.

_BDYAL SAVOY LAUSANNE WanaW — WandW ROYAL SAVOY LAUSANNE_
“>to WandW "~ > to HOTEL o
1 -4 avril  Entre 7h30 et 10h35, un bus toutes les 25 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h00, un bus toutes les 35 minutes.

1-4April - From 7:30am to 10:35am, a bus every 25 minutes.

From 5pm to 7pm, a bus every 35 minutes.

DU MARDI 1 AVRIL AU MARDI 7 AVRIL 2025 / FROM TUESDAY 1 TO MONDAY 7 APRIL 2025

,..)_

GENEVE-AEROPORT, TERMINAL WandW

Entre 8h et 20h, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.

WandW GENEVE-AEROPORT, TERMINAL

Entre 8h et 20h, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.

From 8am to 8 pm, a bus every 15 minutes.

From 8am to 8 pm, a bus every 15 minutes.

SHUTTLES ~ STOPS
P48 FRET (P49) WandW — WandW P48 FRET (P49)
"> 1o WandW N ~ > to HOTEL - N
1-6 avril Entre 7h30 et 08h00, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.  Entre 10h40 et 20h, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
Entre 8h00 et 19h30, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 20h et 23h, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.
Entre 7h30 et 08h20, un bus toutes les 30 minutes. )
7 avril .
avri Entre 8020 et 19h30, n bus toutes les 20 minutes. Entre 10h40 et 20h, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.
1 - 6 Aoril From 7:30am to 8:00am, a bus every 30 minutes. ~ From 10:40am to 8pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
P From 8:00am to 7:30pm, a bus every 20 minutes. ~ From 8pm to 11pm, a bus every 15 minutes.
From 7:30 am to 8:20am, a bus every 30 minutes. .
7 April From 10:41 1. .
o From 8:20am to 7:30pm, a bus every 20 minutes. fom 10:40aim to 8pim, a bus every 15 minutes
P48 FRET (P49) WandW  Wanow P48 FRET (P49)
“>to WandW N "~ > to HOTEL - N
1-6 avil Entre 5h10 et 08h50, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.  Entre 1040 et 20h, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
Entre 8h05 et 20h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 20h et 23h, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.
Entre 5h10 et 08h20, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.
7 avril Entre 10h40 et 20h, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.
o Entre 8h20 et 20h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes. e ¢ un bus foutes fes < minutes
1 - 6 Aoril From 5:10am to 8:50am, a bus every 30 minutes. ~ From 10:40am to 8pm, a bus every 20 minutes.
P From 8:05am to 8:10pm, a bus every 20 minutes.  From 8pm to 11pm, a bus every 15 minutes.
Fr ;1 :2 i .
7 April om 5:10am {0 8:20am, a bus every 30 minfes. From 10:40am to 8pm, a bus every 20 minutes.

From 8:20am to 8:10pm, a bus every 20 minutes.



EI EE‘. MOLARD METROPOLE MONT-BLANC GARE CORNAVIN CANONNIERE INTERCONTINENTAL WandW
> SHUTTLE o © o © < ©; O
g g Citizen M / Fraser Suites / Cigogne / Hood / Beau-Rivage / Bristol / Base Geneva / Bernina / Ibis Nations / Intercontinental Hilton /
\ Hood / Home Swiss / Longemalle / Métropole /  Hotel D'Alleves / Cornavin / Cristal / Hotel Les Nations Ibis budget Palexpo /
_Il - Les Armures / Ruby Marmont / Pax / Sagitta  Hotel d’Angleterre / des Alpes / Montana / Ibis Styles Palexpo
F Ritz Carlton / Rotary / Le Warwick / Ibis Gare
> Qo The Four Seasons etlac
= olard and
; :) Molard 07:00 | 07:10 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 08:00 | 08:10 08:20 | 08:30 | 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:30 | 09:40 | 09:50 | 10:00 | 10:28
‘-":J LS‘LI Métropole 07:03 | 07:13 | 07:23 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:53 | 08:03 | 08:13 08:23 | 08:33 | 08:43 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:03 | 10:31
W a Mont-Blanc 07:08 | 07:18 | 07:28 | 07:38 | 07:48 | 07:58 | 08:08 | 08:18 08:28 | 08:38 | 08:48 | 08:58 | 09:08 | 09:18 | 09:28 | 09:38 | 09:48 | 09:58 | 10:08 | 10:36
<ZE E:) Gare Cornavin 07:13 | 07:23 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:53 | 08:03 | 08:13 | 08:23 08:33 | 08:43 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:03 | 10:13 | 10:41
@B (Lﬁ Canonniere 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 08:00 | 08:10 | 08:20 | 08:30 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:30 | 09:40 | 09:50 | 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:48
=

2—,:: E Intercontinental 07:29 | 07:39 | 07:49 | 07:59 | 08:09 | 08:19 | 08:29 | 08:39 08:49 | 08:59 | 09:09 | 09:19 | 09:29 | 09:39 | 09:49 | 09:59 | 10:09 | 10:19 | 10:29 | 10:57
§ % PALEXPO - WandW 07:36 | 07:46 | 07:56 | 08:06 | 08:16 | 08:26 | 08:36 | 08:46 08:56 | 09:06 | 09:16 | 09:26 | 09:36 | 09:46 | 09:56 | 10:06 | 10:16 | 10:26 | 10:36 | 11:04

Molard 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 | 14:28 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58

Métropole 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01

Mont-Blanc 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06

Gare Cornavin 11| 1141 | 1241 | 12:41 | 1311 | 1341 | 1411 | 1441 15:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11

Canonniere 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 1418 | 14:48 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18

Intercontinental 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 | 14:57 16:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27

PALEXPO - WandW 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34




E‘§ Wandw INTERCONTINENTAL ‘t2ANONNIERE GARE CORNAVIN COUTANCE BEL-AIR MOLARD METROPOLE MONT-BLANGC
> SHUTTLE ~ © O O O O © © © 0o
g § Hilton / Intercontinental Ibis Nations / Base Geneva / Bernina / Rotary / Home Swiss hotel /  Gitizen M / Cigogne / Hood / Beau-Rivage / Bristol /
] Ibis budget Les Nations Comnavin / Cristal / Hotel Rousseau / Mandarin Oriental /  Fraser Suites / Longemalle / Métropole / Hotel D'Alleves /
U Palexpo / des Alpes / Montana / Le The Ambassador/ Ruby / Hood / Home Swiss / Marmont / Pax / Sagitta Hétel d'Angleterre /
E X Ibis Styles Palexpo Warwick / Ibis Gare et Lac The New Midi The Ambassador Les Armures / Ruby Ritz Carlton / Rotary /
<>: % The Four Seasons
and olard

—
%) EG PALEXPO - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:12 | 17:24 | 17:36
= § Intercontinental 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 14:.07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07 | 17:19 | 17:31 | 17:43
% % Canonniere 10:12 | 10:42 | 1112 | 1142 | 12:12 | 12:42 | 1312 | 13:42 1412 | 1442 | 1512 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02 | 1712 | 17:24 | 17:36 | 17:48
(% ub) Gare Cornavin 10:19 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 1419 | 1449 | 1519 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:19 | 17:31 | 17:43 | 17:55
E 5 Coutance 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 12:563 | 13:23 | 13:53 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17.03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:35 | 17:47 | 17:59
EOCE :‘E: Bel-Air 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:.05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:37 | 17:49 | 18:01
==l VAl \Volard 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:.08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:40 | 17:52 | 18:04

Métropole 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:11 | 17:21 | 17:31 | 17:43 | 17:55 | 18:07

Mont-Blanc 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:48 | 18:00 | 18:12

PALEXPO - WandW 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00

Intercontinental 17:47 | 17:57 | 18:07 | 18:17 | 18:27 | 18:37 | 18:47 | 18:57 19:07 | 19:47 | 19:27 | 19:37 | 19:47 | 19:57 | 20:07

Canonniere 17:52 | 18:02 | 18:12 | 18:22 | 18:32 | 18:42 | 18:52 | 19:02 19112 | 19:22 | 19:32 | 19:42 | 19:52 | 20:02 | 20:12

Gare Cornavin 17:59 | 18:09 | 18:19 | 18:29 | 18:39 | 18:49 | 18:59 | 19:09 19:19 | 19:29 | 19:39 | 19:49 | 19:59 | 20:09 | 20:19

Coutance 18:03 | 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53 | 19:03 | 19:13 19:23 | 19:33 | 19:43 | 19:53 | 20:03 | 20:13 | 20:23

Bel-Air 18:05 | 18:15 | 18:25 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 18:55 | 19:05 | 19:15 19:25 | 19:35 | 19:45 | 19:55 | 20:05 | 20:15 | 20:25

Molard 18:08 | 18:18 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 | 19:08 | 19:18 19:28 | 19:38 | 19:48 | 19:58 | 20:08 | 20:18 | 20:28

Métropole 18:11 18:21 | 18:31 | 18:41 18:51 | 19:01 | 19:11 19:21 19:31 19:41 19:51 20:01 20:11 20:21 | 20:31

Mont-Blanc 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:46 | 18:56 | 19:06 | 19:16 | 19:26 19:36 | 19:46 | 19:56 | 20:06 | 20:16 | 20:26 | 20:36




EI § MOLARD METROPOLE MONT-BLANG GARE CORNAVIN CANONNIERE INTERCONTINENTAL Wandw
= SHUTTLE [ o
’i E Citizen M / Fraser Suites / Cigogne / Hood Beau-Rivage / Bristol / Base Geneva / Bernina / Ibis Nations / Intercontinental H/'/[on/'
I Hood / Home Swiss / Longemalle / Métropole / Hotel D'Alleves / Cornavin / Cristal / HD;YE/ Les Nations Ibis budget Palexpo /
ﬂ [y Les Armures / Ruby Marmont / Pax / Sagitta Hotel d'Angleterre / des Alpes / Montana Ibis Styles Palexpo
= = Ritz Carlton / Rotary / Le Warwick / Ibis Gare
Ll LJQ_I The Four Seasons etLac
=
< T
=3
(95)
% 5 Molard 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
E '% Métropole 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:43 | 08:03 | 08:23 | 08:43 | 09:03 | 09:23 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03
% (/:‘:3 Mont-Blanc 07:08 | 07:28 | 07:48 | 08:08 | 08:28 | 08:48 | 09:08 | 09:28 09:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08
Gare Cornavin 07:13 | 07:33 | 07:53 | 08:13 | 08:33 | 08:53 | 09:13 | 09:33 09:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13
Canonnigre 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 | 09:40 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20
Intercontinental 07:29 | 07:49 | 08:09 | 08:29 | 08:49 | 09:09 | 09:29 | 09:49 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29

PALEXPO - WandW 07:36 | 07:56 | 08:16 | 08:36 | 08:56 | 09:16 | 09:36 | 09:56 10:16 | 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:36




E‘ EE‘. BUTINI MOLE MONTHOUX NAVIGATION GAUTIER JARDIN BOTANIQUE .INTERL‘ONTINENTAL Wanaw
= shurie O ©; © O O O < 0
g § Drake Longchamp / Auteuil Manotel / 9 Paquis / Beau-Rivage / Edelweiss / President Eden / Mon Repos Intercontinental Hilton /
\ Jade / N'vy Kipling / Hotel d’Angleterre / Swiss Luxury Apartments / Ibis budget Palexpo /
_Il -~ Novotel Centre / Novotel Centre / The Woodward Ibis Styles Palexpo
= E Royal Manotel Residence Studio Centre
Z I
i c: Butini 07:00 | 07:08 | 07:16 | 07:24 | 07:32 | 07:40 | 07:48 | 07:56 08:04 | 08:12 | 08:20 | 08:28 | 08:36 | 08:44 | 08:52 | 09:00 | 09:08 | 09:16 | 09:24 | 09:32
] 5 Mole 07:04 | 07:12 | 07:20 | 07:28 | 07:36 | 07:44 | 07:52 | 08:00 08:08 | 08:16 | 08:24 | 08:32 | 08:40 | 08:48 | 08:56 | 09:04 | 09:12 | 09:20 | 09:28 | 09:36
ELIS.I Monthoux 07:07 | 07:15 | 07:23 | 07:31 | 07:39 | 07:47 | 07:55 | 08:03 08:11 | 08:19 | 08:27 | 08:35 | 08:43 | 08:51 | 08:59 | 09:07 | 09:15 | 09:23 | 09:31 | 09:39
<ZE :LED Navigation 07:09 | 07:17 | 07:25 | 07:33 | 07:41 | 07:49 | 07:57 | 08:05 08:13 | 08:21 | 08:29 | 08:37 | 08:45 | 08:53 | 09:01 | 09:09 | 09:17 | 09:25 | 09:33 | 09:41
@ (l_ﬁ Gautier 07:11 | 07:19 | 07:27 | 07:35 | 07:43 | 07:51 | 07:59 | 08:07 08:15 | 08:23 | 08:31 | 08:39 | 08:47 | 08:55 | 09:03 | 09:11 | 09:19 | 09:27 | 09:35 | 09:43
= Jardin Botanique 07:17 | 07:25 | 07:33 | 07:41 | 07:49 | 07:57 | 08:05 | 08:13 08:21 | 08:29 | 08:37 | 08:45 | 08:53 | 09:01 | 09:09 | 09:17 | 09:25 | 09:33 | 09:41 | 09:49
=
/@) may| Intercontinental 07:25 | 07:33 | 07:41 | 07:49 | 07:57 | 08:05 | 08:13 | 08:21 08:29 | 08:37 | 08:45 | 08:53 | 09:01 | 09:09 | 09:17 | 09:25 | 09:33 | 09:41 | 09:49 | 09:57
= & Palexpo - WandW 07:32 | 07:40 | 07:48 | 07:56 | 08:04 | 08:12 | 08:20 | 08:28 08:36 | 08:44 | 08:52 | 09:00 | 09:08 | 09:16 | 09:24 | 09:32 | 09:40 | 09:48 | 09:56 | 10:04
Butini > WandW
Butini 09:40 | 09:48 | 09:56 | 10:00 | 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 16:46
Mole 09:44 | 09:52 | 10:00 | 10:04 | 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 1212 | 12:42 | 13112 | 13:42 | 1412 | 1442 | 15:12 | 1542 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 16:50
Monthoux 09:47 | 09:55 | 10:03 | 10:07 | 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 16:53
Navigation 09:49 | 09:57 | 10:05 | 10:09 | 10:17 | 10:47 | 11:17 | 11:47 1217 | 12:47 | 1317 | 13:47 | 1417 | 1447 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 16:55
Gautier 09:51 | 09:59 | 10:07 | 10:11 | 10:19 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 1419 | 14:49 | 15119 | 15149 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 16:57
Jardin Botanique 09:57 | 10:05 | 10:13 | 10:17 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 156:25 | 156:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:03
Intercontinental 10:05 | 10:13 | 10:21 | 10:25 | 10:33 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:03 12:33 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:03 | 17:11
Palexpo - WandW 10:12 | 10:20 | 10:28 | 10:32 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10 | 17:18




E‘ EE‘. _Wandw _BuTINI .Ml)LE ‘MONTHDUX ‘NAVIGATION .GAUTIER _JARDIN BOTANIQUE INTERL‘ONTINENTAL‘
E § e SHuTTLE '/-I/{mn/ 'Drake angchamp/ 'Aqrejull Manotel / '9 i”a“qur;s/ Beau-Rivage / 'b'dqlwsiss/ 'Prsslden[ 'Eden/ Mon Repos lntsrcanr/‘nenta7
o s viesraopo. T Nowicontes  Novse Camrer Towoosrd
= E Royal Manotel Residence Studio Centre
=g
; c: Palexpo - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:38 | 16:46 | 16:54 | 17:.02 | 17:10 | 17:18
E % Butini 10:08 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 16:46 | 16:54 | 17:.02 | 17:10 | 17:18 | 17:26
g UQ_I Mole 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 1212 | 12:42 | 13112 | 13:42 1412 | 14:42 | 15112 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 16:50 | 16:58 | 17:06 | 17:14 | 17:22 | 17:30
<ZE Q:S Monthoux 10:15 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 14:15 | 14:45 | 15156 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 16:53 | 17:01 | 17:09 | 17:17 | 17:25 | 17:33
0 cl_ﬁ Navigation 1017 | 10:47 | 1117 | 11:47 | 1247 | 12:47 | 1317 | 1347 1417 | 14:47 | 1517 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 16:55 | 17:03 | 17:11 | 17:19 | 17:27 | 17:35
% E Gautier 10:19 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 1219 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 1419 | 14:49 | 1519 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 16:57 | 17:05 | 17:13 | 17:21 | 17:29 | 17:37
% (:F) Jardin Botanique 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 156:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:03 | 17:11 | 17:19 | 17:27 | 17:35 | 17:43
Intercontinental 10:33 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 13:03 | 13:33 | 14:03 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:33 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:03 | 17:11 | 1719 | 17:27 | 17:35 | 17:43 | 17:51
Palexpo - WandW 17:26 | 17:34 | 17:42 | 17:50 | 17:58 | 18:06 | 18:14 | 18:22 18:30 | 18:38 | 18:46 | 18:54 | 19:02 | 19:10 | 19:18 | 19:26 | 19:34 | 19:42 | 19:50 | 19:58
Butini 17:34 | 17:42 | 17:50 | 17:58 | 18:06 | 18:14 | 18:22 | 18:30 18:38 | 18:46 | 18:54 | 19:02 | 19:10 | 19:18 | 19:26 | 19:34 | 19:42 | 19:50 | 19:58 | 20:06
Mole 17:38 | 17:46 | 17:54 | 18:02 | 18:10 | 18:18 | 18:26 | 18:34 18:42 | 18:50 | 18:58 | 19:06 | 19:14 | 19:22 | 19:30 | 19:38 | 19:46 | 19:54 | 20:02 | 20:10
Monthoux 17:41 | 17:49 | 17:57 | 18:05 | 1813 | 18:21 | 18:29 | 18:37 18:45 | 18:53 | 19:01 | 19:09 | 19:17 | 19:25 | 19:33 | 19:41 | 19:49 | 19:57 | 20:05 | 20:13
Navigation 17:43 | 17:51 | 17:59 | 18:07 | 1815 | 18:23 | 18:31 | 18:39 18:47 | 18:55 | 19:.03 | 19:11 | 19:19 | 19:27 | 19:35 | 19:43 | 19:51 | 19:59 | 20:07 | 20:15
Gautier 17:45 | 17:53 | 18:01 | 18:09 | 18:17 | 18:25 | 18:33 | 18:41 18:49 | 18:57 | 19:05 | 19:13 | 19:21 | 19:29 | 19:37 | 19:45 | 19:63 | 20:01 | 20:09 | 20:17
Jardin Botanique 17:51 | 17:59 | 18:07 | 18:15 | 18:23 | 18:31 | 18:39 | 18:47 18:55 | 19:03 | 19:11 | 19:19 | 19:27 | 19:35 | 19:43 | 19:51 | 19:59 | 20:07 | 20:15 | 20:23
Intercontinental 17:59 | 18:07 | 18:15 | 18:23 | 18:31 | 18:39 | 18:47 | 18:55 19:03 | 19:11 | 19:19 | 19:27 | 19:35 | 19:43 | 19:51 | 19:59 | 20:07 | 20:15 | 20:23 | 20:31
Palexpo - WandW 20:00
Butini 20:08
Mole 20:12
Monthoux 20:15
Navigation 20:17
Gautier 20:19
Jardin Botanique 20:25
Intercontinental 20:33




E‘ EE‘. BUTINI MOLE MONTHOUX NAVIGATION GAUTIER JARDIN BOTANIQUE ‘INTEHL‘ONTINENTAL Wanaw
> shurie O © © © O O < 0
'f E Drake Longchamp / Auteuil Manotel / 9 Paquis / Beau-Rivage / Edelweiss / President Eden / Mon Repos Intercontinental Hilton /
o O Jade / N'vy Kipling / Hotel d'Angleterre / Swiss Luxury Apartments / Ibis budget Palexpo /
it Novotel Centre / Novotel Centre / The Woodward Ibis Styles Palexpo
|: 5‘ Royal Manotel Residence Studio Centre
2B
i CQ/J) Butini 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
= 5 Mole 07:04 | 07:24 | 07:44 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:44 | 09:04 | 09:24 09:44 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:.04
5 g Monthoux 07:07 | 07:27 | 07:47 | 08:07 | 08:27 | 08:47 | 09:07 | 09:27 09:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:07
% (/:':3 Navigation 07:09 | 07:29 | 07:49 | 08:09 | 08:29 | 08:49 | 09:09 | 09:29 09:49 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09

Gautier 07:11 | 07:31 | 07:51 | 08:11 | 08:31 | 08:51 | 09:11 | 09:31 09:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11

Jardin Botanique 07:17 | 07:37 | 07:57 | 08:17 | 08:37 | 08:57 | 09:17 | 09:37 09:57 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17

Intercontinental 07:25 | 07:45 | 08:05 | 08:25 | 08:45 | 09:05 | 09:25 | 09:45 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25

Palexpo - WandW 07:32 | 07:52 | 08:12 | 08:32 | 08:52 | 09:12 | 09:32 | 09:52 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32




=
S
<
©
1
=
S
=4
-
[95)]
E
=
=
=2
[95]
Ll
=5
S
T

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 1 APRIL — 6 APRIL

‘ZIME YSA, GARE ‘VERNIEH, VILLAGE .ETANG-GASA BAMBA .GHAND-HANGAR .MﬁVENPIOK WandVL
e SHuTLE 'Mercure 'Appart’Ci[y Vernier 'Adina /B&B/ Intercity / 'Express by Holiday Inn 'Mﬁvenpick Hi/ton7
Marriott / Nonanteneuf Ibis budget Palexpo /
Ibis Styles Palexpo
ZIMEYSA, Gare > WandW
ZIMEYSA, gare 06:30 | 06:45 | 07:00 | 07:15 | 07:30 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:15 08:30 | 08:45 | 09:00 | 09:15 | 09:30 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 11:41 | 1211 | 12:41
Vernier, village 06:38 | 06:53 | 07:08 | 07:23 | 07:38 | 07:53 | 08:08 | 08:23 08:38 | 08:53 | 09:08 | 09:23 | 09:38 | 09:53 | 10:08 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49
Etang-Casa Bamba 06:51 | 07:06 | 07:21 | 07:36 | 07:51 | 08:06 | 08:21 | 08:36 08:51 | 09:06 | 09:21 | 09:36 | 09:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02
Grand-Hangar 06:56 | 07:11 | 07:26 | 07:41 | 07:56 | 08:11 | 08:26 | 08:41 08:56 | 09:11 | 09:26 | 09:41 | 09:56 | 10:11 | 10:26 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07
Mévenpick 07:00 | 07:15 | 07:30 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:15 | 08:30 | 08:45 09:00 | 09:15 | 09:30 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 1111 | 11:41 | 1211 | 12:41 | 13:11
PALEXPO - WandW 07:04 | 07:19 | 07:34 | 07:49 | 08:04 | 08:19 | 08:34 | 08:49 09:04 | 09:19 | 09:34 | 09:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15
ZIMEYSA, gare 1311 | 1341 | 1411 | 1441 | 1511 | 15:41 | 16111 | 16:41 171
Vernier, village 13:19 | 13:49 | 1419 | 1449 | 1519 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 17:19
Etang-Casa Bamba 13:32 | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 17:32
Grand-Hangar 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 17:37
Mévenpick 13:41 | 1411 | 1441 | 1511 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 17:41
PALEXPO - WandW 13:45 | 14:15 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 17:45




E‘ ;E: Wandw GRAND-HANGAR ETANG-CASA BAMBA VERNIER, VILLAGE ZIMEYSA, GARE
= s © © © © ©)
< § Hilton / Express by Holiday Inn / Adina / B&B / Intercity / Appart'City Vernier Mercure
© Ibis budget Palexpo / Mévenpick Marriott /Nonanteneuf
[ Ibis Styles Palexpo
=
x
= % [ Wandw > ZIMEYSA, Gare
; c: PALEXPO - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 | 18:00
'-":-' % Grand-Hangar 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 16:52 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:52 | 18:07
g uQ_I Etang-Casa Bamba 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 1413 | 14:43 | 1513 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:13 | 17:28 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13
<ZE EEJ Vernier, village 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58 | 17:13 | 17:28 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28
ﬂ fﬁ ZIMEYSA, gare 10:41 | 1111 | 1141 | 1241 | 12:41 | 1311 | 13141 | 1411 14:41 | 1511 | 1541 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 1711 | 17:26 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41
o
% :,E: WandW > ZIMEYSA, Gare
== 2 PALEXPO - WandW 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00

Grand-Hangar 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:07

Etang-Casa Bamba 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13

Vernier, village 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13 | 20:28

ZIMEYSA, gare 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 | 20:11 | 20:26 | 20:41




=
g
<
~
w
E
=
=
w
]
(o=
=
o
T

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 7 APRIL

ZIMEYSA, GARE
SHUTTLE (-
Mercure

ZIMEYSA, Gare > WandW

ZIMEYSA, gare
Vernier, village
Etang-Casa Bamba
Grand-Hangar
Mévenpick
PALEXPO - WandW

‘VERNIEH, VILLAGE AETANG-CA.‘)‘A BAMBA ‘GHAND-HANGAR .MﬁVENPICK WandVL

'Appan’(}i[y Vernier 'Adina /B&B/ Intercity / 'E)wress by Holiday Inn 'Mﬁvenpick Hi/ton7

Marriott / Nonanteneuf Ibis budget Palexpo /

Ibis Styles Palexpo
06:30 | 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
06:38 | 07:08 | 07:28 | 07:48 | 08:08 | 08:28 | 08:48 | 09:08 09:28 | 09:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08
06:51 | 07:21 | 07:41 | 08:01 | 08:21 | 08:41 | 09:01 | 09:21 09:41 | 10:01 | 10:21 | 10:41 | 11:01 | 11:21
06:56 | 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:46 | 09:06 | 09:26 09:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26
07:00 | 07:30 | 07:50 | 08:10 | 08:30 | 08:50 | 09:10 | 09:30 09:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30
07:04 | 07:34 | 07:54 | 08:14 | 08:34 | 08:54 | 09:14 | 09:34 09:54 | 10:14 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:34



E‘ %‘ .BEL-AIR .L‘OUTANL‘E .GAHE CORNAVIN ‘SERVETI'E ‘BOUL‘HET .BALEXERT-PAILLY ‘DE-JOINVILLE Wandlll
<>: % Q ST “Home Swiss hotel/ 'Rotary/Rousseau/ “Base Geneva / Bemina / 'SlayKoooak “Residence 'Ib/‘sbudgelHa/exen/ “Crowne Plaza / Hilton/
© © Mandarin Oriental / Ruby / The Ambassador / Cornavin /Cristal / Hotel Inn by Marriott Novotel Suites / Residence Ibis Aéroport / Ibis budget Palexpo /
U The Ambassador The New Midi des Alpes / Montana / Inn By Marriot Nash Airport Ibis Styles Palexpo
= Le Warwick / Ibis Gare
=g e
I el-Air > Wan
; A Bel-Air 06:30 | 07:00 | 07:10 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 08:00 08:10 | 08:20 | 08:30 | 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:30 | 09:40 | 09:50 | 10:00
'-":J (LG Coutance 06:33 | 07:03 | 07:13 | 07:23 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:53 | 08:03 08:13 | 08:23 | 08:33 | 08:43 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:03
g § Gare Cornavin 06:36 | 07:06 | 07:16 | 07:26 | 07:36 | 07:46 | 07:56 | 08:06 08:16 | 08:26 | 08:36 | 08:46 | 08:56 | 09:06 | 09:16 | 09:26 | 09:36 | 09:46 | 09:56 | 10:06
<ZE % Servette 06:41 | 07:11 | 07:21 | 07:31 | 07:41 | 07:51 | 08:01 | 08:11 08:21 | 08:31 | 08:41 | 08:51 | 09:01 | 09:11 | 09:21 | 09:31 | 09:41 | 09:51 | 10:01 | 10:11
e % Bouchet 06:47 | 07:17 | 07:27 | 07:37 | 07:47 | 07:57 | 08:07 | 08:17 08:27 | 08:37 | 08:47 | 08:57 | 09:07 | 09:17 | 09:27 | 09:37 | 09:47 | 09:57 | 10:07 | 10:17
%5 Balexert-Pailly 06:49 | 07:19 | 07:29 | 07:39 | 07:49 | 07:59 | 08:09 | 08:19 08:29 | 08:39 | 08:49 | 08:59 | 09:09 | 09:19 | 09:29 | 09:39 | 09:49 | 09:59 | 10:09 | 10:19
% E De-Joinville 06:54 | 07:24 | 07:34 | 07:44 | 07:54 | 08:04 | 08:14 | 08:24 08:34 | 08:44 | 08:54 | 09:04 | 09:14 | 09:24 | 09:34 | 09:44 | 09:54 | 10:04 | 10:14 | 10:24
c:F) PALEXPO - WandW 06:59 | 07:29 | 07:39 | 07:49 | 07:59 | 08:09 | 08:19 | 08:29 08:39 | 08:49 | 08:59 | 09:09 | 09:19 | 09:29 | 09:39 | 09:49 | 09:59 | 10:09 | 10:19 | 10:29

Bel-Air 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 11:58 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:28 | 13:58 14:28 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 16:58

Coutance 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 14:31 | 16:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01

Gare Cornavin 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17.04

Servette 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 17:.09

Bouchet 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:45 | 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15 | 13:45 | 1415 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15

Balexert-Pailly 10:47 | 1117 | 1147 | 1247 | 12:47 | 13117 | 13:47 | 1447 14:47 | 1517 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:17

De-Joinville 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:62 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 | 14:22 14:52 | 156:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22

PALEXPO - WandW 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 | 14:27 14:57 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27




=l
£
<
~
1
=l
£
<
"
w
E
=
=9
=
w
|
o
o
ag

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 1 APRIL — 7 APRIL

.Wandw ‘DE-JOINVILLE ABAL!.-'){ERT-PAILLY .BOU(,‘HET ‘SERVETI'E .GAHE CORNAVIN A[,‘OUTAN(,‘E BEL-AIﬁ
G SHuTTLE “Hitton / “Crowne Plaza/ lbis budget Balexert / “Residence 'Slay Kooook “Base Geneva / Bernina / 'Hatary/ Rousseau / Home Swiss hotel/
Ibis budget Palexpo / Ibis Aéroport / Novotel Suites / Inn by Marriott Cornavin / Cristal / Hotel The Ambassador / Mandarin Oriental /
Ibis Styles Palexpo Nash Airport Residence Inn By Marriot des Alpes / Montana / Le The New Midi Ruby /
Warwick / Ibis Gare et Lac The Ambassador
DU MARDI 1AVRIL AU DIMANCHE 6 AVRIL / TUESDAY 1 APRIL TO SUNDAY 6 APRIL
PALEXPO - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30
De-Joinville 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:.06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 16:46 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36
Balexert-Pailly 10:10 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40 | 12:10 | 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 1410 | 14:40 | 1510 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40
Bouchet 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 1413 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:23 | 17:33 | 17:43
Servette 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:48
Gare Cornavin 10:22 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 14:22 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:62 | 17:02 | 17:12 | 17:22 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:52
Coutance 10:25 | 10:65 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55
Bel-Air 10:27 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:67 | 12:27 | 12:67 | 13:27 | 13:57 14:27 | 14:57 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17.07 | 1747 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:47 | 17:57
PALEXPO - WandW 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00
De-Joinville 17:46 | 17:56 | 18:06 | 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:46 | 18:56 19:06 | 19:16 | 19:26 | 19:36 | 19:46 | 19:56 | 20:06
Balexert-Pailly 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00 | 20:10
Bouchet 17:53 | 18:03 | 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53 | 19:03 19:13 | 19:23 | 19:33 | 19:43 | 19:53 | 20:03 | 20:13
Servette 17:58 | 18:08 | 18:18 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 | 19:08 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 19:48 | 19:58 | 20:08 | 20:18
Gare Cornavin 18:02 | 18:12 | 18:22 | 18:32 | 18:42 | 18:52 | 19:02 | 19:12 19:22 | 19:32 | 19:42 | 19:52 | 20:02 | 20:12 | 20:22
Coutance 18:05 | 18:15 | 18:25 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 18:55 | 19:05 | 19:15 19:25 | 19:35 | 19:45 | 19:55 | 20:05 | 20:15 | 20:25
Bel-Air 18:07 | 18:17 | 18:27 | 18:37 | 18:47 | 1857 | 19:07 | 19:17 19:27 | 19:37 | 19:47 | 19:57 | 20:07 | 20:17 | 20:27
ABEL-AII? A(,‘(JUTANGE AG/U?E CORNAVIN ‘SEHVETTE ABout:Hl:‘r AB/lLEXERT—PAlLLY .DE-JDINVILLE WandML
'Home Swiss hotel / 'Hotary/ Rousseau / 'Base Geneva / Bernina / 'Stay Kooook 'Hesidence '/b/s budget Balexert / 'Crawne Plaza / H//ran7
Mandarin Oriental / Ruby / The Ambassador / Cornavin / Cristal / Inn by Marriott Novotel Suite / Residence Ibis Aéroport / Nash Ibis budget Palexpo /
The Ambassador The New Midi Hoétel des Alpes / Montana / Le Inn By Marriot Airport Ibis Styles Palexpo
Warwick / Ibis Gare et Lac
LUNDI 7 AVRIL / MONDAY 7 APRIL
Bel-Air 06:30 | 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
Coutance 06:33 | 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:43 | 08:03 | 08:23 | 08:43 | 09:03 09:23 | 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03
Gare Cornavin 06:36 | 07:06 | 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:46 | 09:06 09:26 | 09:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06
Servette 06:41 | 07:11 | 07:31 | 07:51 | 08:11 | 08:31 | 08:51 | 09:11 09:31 | 09:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11
Bouchet 06:47 | 07:17 | 07:37 | 07:57 | 08:17 | 08:37 | 08:57 | 09:17 09:37 | 09:57 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17
Balexert-Pailly 06:49 | 07:19 | 07:39 | 07:59 | 08:19 | 08:39 | 08:59 | 09:19 09:39 | 09:59 | 10:19 | 10:39 | 10:59 | 11:19
De-Joinville 06:54 | 07:24 | 07:44 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:44 | 09:04 | 09:24 09:44 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:.04 | 11:24
PALEXPO - WandW 06:59 | 07:29 | 07:49 | 08:09 | 08:29 | 08:49 | 09:09 | 09:29 09:49 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29




=
<
=
©
I
=
<
=
-
o
=
=
=
=
1%}
L
o=
=
oC
S
T

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 1 APRIL — 6 APRIL

‘(,‘AHOUGE, RONDEAU .STADE DE GENEVE .LES ESSERTS ‘ETANG-CASA BAMBA .GRAND-HANGAR ‘MﬁVENPIL‘K WandVL
G SHUTTLE '/br's Styles Carouge 'Ramada Encore '/b/‘s Petit-Lancy 'Adina /B&B/ 'Exprsss by Holiday Inn 'Ma‘venp/ck H//fan7
Intercity / Marriott / Ibis budget Palexpo /
Nonanteneuf Ibis Styles Palexpo
Carouge, Rondeau > WandW
Carouge, Rondeau 07:00 | 07:15 | 07:30 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:15 | 08:30 | 08:45 09:00 | 09:15 | 09:30 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 | 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:44
Stade de Genéve 07:05 | 07:20 | 07:35 | 07:50 | 08:05 | 08:20 | 08:35 | 08:50 09:05 | 09:20 | 09:35 | 09:50 | 10:05 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49
Les Esserts 07:16 | 07:31 | 07:46 | 08:01 | 08:16 | 08:31 | 08:46 | 09:01 09:16 | 09:31 | 09:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:.00
Etang-Casa Bamba 07:27 | 07:42 | 07:57 | 08:12 | 08:27 | 08:42 | 08:57 | 09:12 09:27 | 09:42 | 09:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 1111 | 11:41 | 1241 | 12:41 | 1311 | 13:41 | 1411
Grand-Hangar 07:32 | 07:47 | 08:02 | 08:17 | 08:32 | 08:47 | 09:02 | 09:17 09:32 | 09:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:16
Mdvenpick 07:36 | 07:51 | 08:06 | 08:21 | 08:36 | 08:51 | 09:06 | 09:21 09:36 | 09:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:36 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20
PALEXPO - WandW 07:40 | 07:55 | 08:10 | 08:25 | 08:40 | 08:55 | 09:10 | 09:25 09:40 | 09:55 | 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:24
Carouge, Rondeau 1414 | 14:44 | 15114 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14
Stade de Geneve 1419 | 14:49 | 15119 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 17:19
Les Esserts 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30
Etang-Casa Bamba 14:41 | 1511 | 1541 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41
Grand-Hangar 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16 | 17:46
Mavenpick 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50
PALEXPO - WandW 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54
‘WandW ‘GHAND-HANGAH ‘ETANG-L‘ASA BAMBA .LES ESSERTS ‘.S‘TADE DE GENEVE CAROUGE, RUNDEAU‘
-'H/‘/tan / 'Express by Holiday Inn / 'Ad/‘na /B&B/ 77/‘3 Petit-Lancy 'Hamada Encore Ibis Styles Camuge'-
Ibis budget Palexpo / Mévenpick Intercity / Marriott /
Ibis Styles Palexpo Nonanteneuf
PALEXPO - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 18:00
Grand-Hangar 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 16:52 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:52 1807
Etang-Casa Bamba 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 14:13 | 14:43 | 1513 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:13 | 17:28 | 17:43 | 17:568 1813
Les Esserts 10:27 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:57 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27 | 13:57 14:27 | 1457 | 15:27 | 16:67 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 1712 | 17:27 | 17:42 | 17:57 | 18:12 18:27
Stade de Genéve 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:23 18:38
Carouge, Rondeau 10:44 | 11:14 | 11:44 | 1214 | 12:44 | 13114 | 13:44 | 1414 14:44 | 1514 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:29 | 17:44 | 17:59 | 18:14 | 18:29 18:44
WandW > Carouge, Rondeau
PALEXPO - WandW 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 | 20:00
Grand-Hangar 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:07
Etang-Casa Bamba 18:28 | 18:43 | 18:58 | 19:13 | 19:28 | 19:43 | 19:58 | 20:13
Les Esserts 18:42 | 18:57 | 19112 | 19:27 | 19:42 | 19:57 | 20:12 | 20:27
Stade de Genéve 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 | 20:08 | 20:23 | 20:38
Carouge, Rondeau 18:59 | 19:14 | 19:29 | 19:44 | 19:59 | 20:14 | 20:29 | 20:44




CAROUGE, RONDEAU STADE DE GENEVE LES ESSERTS ETANG-CASA BAMBA GRAND-HANGAR MGVENPICK Wanaw
SHUTTLE © O O O O O 0
Ibis Styles Carouge Ramada Encore Ibis Petit-Lancy Adina /B&B / Express by Holiday Inn Mévenpick Hilton /

Intercity / Marriott / Ibis budget Palexpo /

Nonanteneuf Ibis Styles Palexpo

Carouge, Rondeau > WandW

=
<
<
~
w
=
=
=9
=
w
i}
o0
<C
o
o
ac

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 7 APRIL

Carouge, Rondeau 07:00 | 07:25 | 07:50 | 08:15 | 08:40 | 09:05 | 09:30 | 09:55 10:20 | 10:45 | 11:05
Stade de Geneve 07:05 | 07:30 | 07:55 | 08:20 | 08:45 | 09:10 | 09:35 | 10:00 10:25 | 10:50 | 11:10
Les Esserts 07:16 | 07:41 | 08:06 | 08:31 | 08:56 | 09:21 | 09:46 | 10:11 10:36 | 11:.01 | 11:21
Etang-Casa Bamba 07:27 | 07:62 | 08:17 | 08:42 | 09:07 | 09:32 | 09:57 | 10:22 10:47 | 1112 | 11:32
Grand-Hangar 07:32 | 07:57 | 08:22 | 08:47 | 09:12 | 09:37 | 10:02 | 10:27 10:52 | 1117 | 11:.37
Mévenpick 07:36 | 08:01 | 08:26 | 08:51 | 09:16 | 09:41 | 10:06 | 10:31 10:56 | 11:21 | 11:41

PALEXPO - WandW 07:40 | 08:05 | 08:30 | 08:55 | 09:20 | 09:45 | 10:10 | 10:35 11:00 | 11:25 | 11:45




FERNEY, ZENITUDE FERNEY, APPART'CITY CONFORT .FERNE Y, POTERIE Wanaw
SHUTTLE O O O " ]
Zenitude Appart'City Ferney La Réserve NEHO Hilton /
Ibis budget Palexpo /
Ibis Styles Palexpo

Ferney, Zenitude > Wand

=
<
=
©
1
=
£
<
-
w
=
=
=1
=
w
|
o0~
<<
o
o
ac

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 1 APRIL — 6 APRIL

Ferney, Zenitude 07:00 | 07:10 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 08:00 | 08:10 08:20 | 08:30 | 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:30 | 09:40 | 09:50 | 10:00 | 10:10
Ferney, Appart'City Confort 07:03 | 07:13 | 07:23 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:53 | 08:03 | 08:13 08:23 | 08:33 | 08:43 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:03 | 10:13
Ferney, Poterie 07:10 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 08:00 | 08:10 | 08:20 08:30 | 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:30 | 09:40 | 09:50 | 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20
PALEXPO - WandW 07:22 | 07:32 | 07:42 | 07:52 | 08:02 | 08:12 | 08:22 | 08:32 08:42 | 08:52 | 09:02 | 09:12 | 09:22 | 09:32 | 09:42 | 09:52 | 10:02 | 10:12 | 10:22 | 10:32
Ferney, Zenitude 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40

Ferney, Appart'City Confort 10:23 | 10:33 | 10:43

Ferney, Poterie 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50

PALEXPO - WandW 10:42 | 10:52 | 11:02

‘Wandw .FEHNE Y, POTERIE .FERNEY, ZENITUDE FERNEY, APPART'CITY GONFDHL
'H/Iton / 'La Réserve NEHO 'Zen/tude Appart City Femey'
Ibis budget Palexpo /
Ibis Styles Palexpo

PALEXPO - WandW 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40
Ferney, Poterie 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:.07 | 1747 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:47 17:57 | 18:07 | 18:17 | 18:27 | 18:37 | 18:47 | 18:57 | 19:07 | 19:17 | 19:27 | 19:37 | 19:47
Ferney, Zenitude 16:45 | 16:55 | 17.05 | 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55 18:05 | 18:15 | 18:25 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 18:55 | 19:05 | 19:15 | 19:25 | 19:35 | 19:45 | 19:55
Ferney, Appart'City Confort 16:48 | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:48 | 17:58 18:08 | 18:18 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 | 19:08 | 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 19:48 | 19:58
PALEXPO - WandW 19:50 | 20:00

Ferney, Poterie 19:57 | 20:07

Ferney, Zenitude 20:05 | 20:15

Ferney, Appart'City Confort 20:08 | 20:18




FERNEY, ZENITUDE FERNEY, APPART'CITY CONFORT .FERNE Y, POTERIE Wanaw
SHUTTLE O O O " ]
Zenitude Appart City Ferney La Réserve NEHO Hilton /
Ibis budget Palexpo /
Ibis Styles Palexpo

Ferney, Zenitude > WandW

Ferney, Zenitude 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40
Ferney, Appart'City Confort 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:43 | 08:03 | 08:23 | 08:43 | 09:03 | 09:23 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43
Ferney, Poterie 07:10 | 07:30 | 07:50 | 08:10 | 08:30 | 08:50 | 09:10 | 09:30 09:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50
PALEXPO - WandW 07:22 | 07:42 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:42 | 09:02 | 09:22 | 09:42 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22 | 11:42 | 12:02

=
<
<
~
w
=
=
=9
=
w
i}
o=
<C
o
o
ac

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 7 APRIL




ACCES NAVETTES / BOARDING POINTS

NAVETTES 1 - 11 + NAVETTE AEROPORT
SHUTTLES 1 - 11 + AIRPORT SHUTTLE

0000
0000

NAVETTES P48 ET P49
P48 AND P49 SHUTTLES

NAVETTES A - F
SHUTTLES A -F

00000606

TAXI
TAXI

e 2
ENTREE
ENTRANCE

v
—

Hotels

Hotels

Parc
Sarasin

Sarasin
Park

(1)

ENTREE »I
ENTRANCE

WATCHES
ENEVA

-1 ! ANDWONDERS @ - - -
G



Services de navettes entre Palexpo et les hétels.
Shuttle services between Palexpo and the hotels.

Navettes 000006000 O

OCRAOOCOORCEEICEAOROOOEIPOEE®®O

Adina

Appart'City Ferney-Voltaire

Appart'City Vernier
Auteuil Manotel

B&B Hotel

B&B Nyon

Base Geneva

Beau Rivage

Bernina

Best of Both

Bristol

Citizen M

Cornavin

Cristal

Crowne Plaza
Domaine de Divonne
Drake Longchamp
Edelweiss Manotel
Eden

Everness & Resort Hotel
Express by Holiday Inn
Fraser Suites

Geneva Marriott Hotel
Hilton

Home Swiss Hotel
Hood

Hotel 9 Paquis

Hotel d'Alléves

Hotel d'Angleterre
Hétel de la Cigogne

POOORPOERORROBO®E®RIOOOORDOO®COCGG®O®®

Hotel des Alpes

Ibis Aéroport

Ibis budget Balexert
Ibis budget Palexpo
Ibis Genéve centre gare

Ibis Genéve centre lac

Ibis Genéve centre Nations

Ibis Petit-Lancy

Ibis Styles Genéve Carouge

Ibis Styles Palexpo
Intercity
Intercontinental
Jade Manotel
Kipling Manotel
La Barcarolle

La Réserve Genéve
La Réserve NEHO
Lake Geneva Hotel
Les Armures

Les Nations
Longemalle
Mandarin Oriental
Marmont

Mercure Geneva Airport
Métropole

Mon Repos
Montana
Mévenpick

Nash Airport

NH Geneva Airport

OO @ e e

Nonanteneuf

Novotel Genéve Centre

Novotel Suites

N'vY Manotel

. Pax

President Geneva

Ramada Encore

Residence Inn by Marriott
Residence Studio Geneve Centre
@ Ritz Carlton Hotel de la Paix

@ Rotary
@ Rousseau

@ Royal Manotel

Royal Savoy Lausanne
@ Ruby

@ Sagitta

@ Stay Kooook

Swiss Luxury Apartments
@ The Ambassador

The Bowling Hotel Signy
The Four Seasons

The New Midi

The Woodward
Warwick

Yotel Geneva Lake
Zenitude

Royal Savoy Lausanne
Domaine de Divonne
The Bowling Hotel Signy

Best of Both

Ferney,
Appart'City
Ferney,
Zenitude
NH Airport

[ Geneve-Aéroport, Terminal
Genéve-Aéroport,

Vernier,

village

ZIMEYSA, gare g
Zimeysa Meyrin Vernier ;

Navette Aéroport disponible
uniquement de 8h a 20h,
du 1 au 7 avril.

Airport Shuttle available
only from 8am to 8pm,

the 15 to 7th April.

otpg

©®0 003 tpg.ch

S WATCHES "
ANDWONDERS
i GENEVA

L t-7aemizoss S

Les Esserts
o

@ Stade de Geneve

Carouge, Rondeau

Ferney,
Poterie

@Grand-Hangar

@)@ Balerert-Paily

“—0\ /—Q—u La Barcarolle
o o B&B Nyon (&)

o

P chiees

Etang-Casa Bamba

0l6[2[aG)

@@ De-Joinville

€9 Bouchet
@Servene

@@ Coutance

Le Rhéne

ovenpick

Yotel

Everness &

Resort Hotel Versoix

eneva

La Réserve Genéve (36)

P70 Fret (Parking P49)
.o Parking P48

paterno | (ouen iSRS
wp Palexpo | (Grewe {1 nliglhes

Geneéve-Sécheron
Jardin Botanique

#“Mole

ol2]

Canonniere

Monthoux Gaut\er‘
.@@\/Nawgamon
@e (Ce)e)
5are Cornavin
QOO
O
@O
Lac Léman
vy Mont-Blanc %@
Métropole @@@@
OO®

a6
OO

Molard



